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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9242  Emmett Johnson                10     Northwestern              17:30.9  5:39 
      2    2 9213  Jack West                     11     Ladysmith                 18:16.8  5:54 
      3    3 9212  Ethan Stewart                 10     Ladysmith                 18:20.6  5:55 
      4    4 9214  Pete West                     11     Ladysmith                 18:21.3  5:55 
      5      9272  Mason Peer                    12     St. Croix Falls           18:27.9  5:57 
      6    5 9210  Eli Rogers                    10     Ladysmith                 18:31.7  5:58 
      7    6 9245  Jacob Kephart                 12     Northwestern              18:42.6  6:02 
      8    7 9197  Tyler Larson                  12     Cameron                   18:48.0  6:04 
      9    8 9244  Ian Kalin                     10     Northwestern              18:50.4  6:04 
     10    9 9258  Luke Popp                     9      Spooner                   18:54.2  6:06 
     11   10 9209  Blake Prince                  11     Ladysmith                 18:59.1  6:07 
     12   11 9257  Grant Popp                    9      Spooner                   19:06.2  6:09 
     13   12 9236  Preston Brilla                11     Northwestern              19:18.2  6:13 
     14   13 9253  Ryan Wick                     11     Northwestern              19:28.0  6:16 
     15   14 9247  Cole Lahti                    10     Northwestern              19:40.7  6:21 
     16   15 9241  Mark Jarman                   10     Northwestern              19:42.6  6:21 
     17      9238  Hunter Follis                 11     Northwestern              19:43.4  6:21 
     18      9246  Peter Kephart                 10     Northwestern              19:52.9  6:24 
     19   16 9207  Andrew Lehman                 8      Ladysmith                 19:53.6  6:25 
     20   17 9208  Bishop Peterson               11     Ladysmith                 20:14.4  6:31 
     21      9237  Gus Degitz                    11     Northwestern              20:17.9  6:32 
     22      9251  Cody Van Camp                 12     Northwestern              20:18.7  6:33 
     23   18 9199  Jacob Pearson                 10     Cameron                   20:27.2  6:35 
     24      9240  Kyle Granquist                11     Northwestern              20:30.7  6:37 
     25   19 9195  Tanner Gerber                 11     Cameron                   20:33.2  6:37 
     26      9270  Tristan Hanson                11     St. Croix Falls           20:34.1  6:38 
     27      9239  Justin Fouts                  10     Northwestern              20:34.6  6:38 
     28   20 9198  Nick Newland                  12     Cameron                   20:50.9  6:43 
     29      9249  Max Polskoski                 10     Northwestern              22:01.5  7:06 
     30      9243  Drake Joseph                  12     Northwestern              22:07.0  7:08 
     31      9235  Nikita Achucarro              12     Northwestern              22:18.5  7:11 
     32      9269  Conner Zyzac                  9      St. Croix Falls           23:03.2  7:26 
     33   21 9196  Hayden Hince                  10     Cameron                   23:17.2  7:30 
     34      9254  Alex Williams                 11     Northwestern              23:17.6  7:30 
     35   22 9256  Zach Meyers                   9      Spooner                   24:06.9  7:46 
     36      9250  Gilber Torvinen               11     Northwestern              24:29.6  7:54 
     37   23 9255  Michael Beggs                 9      Spooner                   26:11.5  8:26 
     38      9248  Sam Liebart                   9      Northwestern              26:29.9  8:32 
     39   24 9259  Ben Reedy                     9      Spooner                   26:50.7  8:39 
     40      9252  Joel Walsh                    11     Northwestern              29:10.9  9:24 
     41      9211  Nicholas Sovacool             10     Ladysmith                 30:52.5  9:57 
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       1.    24  Ladysmith                                  (18:29.9  92:29.5 0:42.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jack West                 11 18:16.8
       2      3  Ethan Stewart             10 18:20.6
       3      4  Pete West                 11 18:21.3
       4      5  Eli Rogers                10 18:31.7
       5     10  Blake Prince              11 18:59.1
       6   ( 16) Andrew Lehman             8  19:53.6
       7   ( 17) Bishop Peterson           11 20:14.4

       2.    40  Northwestern                               (18:46.1  93:50.1 1:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Emmett Johnson            10 17:30.9
       2      6  Jacob Kephart             12 18:42.6
       3      8  Ian Kalin                 10 18:50.4
       4     12  Preston Brilla            11 19:18.2
       5     13  Ryan Wick                 11 19:28.0
       6   ( 14) Cole Lahti                10 19:40.7
       7   ( 15) Mark Jarman               10 19:42.6

       3.    85  Cameron                                    (20:47.3  103:56.5 4:29.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Tyler Larson              12 18:48.0
       2     18  Jacob Pearson             10 20:27.2
       3     19  Tanner Gerber             11 20:33.2
       4     20  Nick Newland              12 20:50.9
       5     21  Hayden Hince              10 23:17.2

       4.    89  Spooner                                    (23:01.9  115:09.5 7:56.5)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Luke Popp                 9  18:54.2
       2     11  Grant Popp                9  19:06.2
       3     22  Zach Meyers               9  24:06.9
       4     23  Michael Beggs             9  26:11.5
       5     24  Ben Reedy                 9  26:50.7


